
Pecny6nn KaHcKlle coPeBHoBaHHt
no GnopTl,lBHoMy op,leHTH pOBaHU K)

"3onotaR OceHb"

1$.$g 3$Xt, \ . Gb\K\b\BKq$

NPOTOKON PE3YNbTATOB

X12, 5 Kll, 1.900 tvt

N!n/r €aldrdnr4s, !,rl{t lson*9tc'ltc Iaarr IIoYep-T9- 'Pe9ynr'tratrOrctraBag 
Mectro BEur np'4!4

1 [po.rxyT]4Hc*uo Iro- tO 2OO1 00: l-6:04 +00:00 1 Ito

2 Crapueea rarrr4Ha Typuentp IIro L9 2OO1 00 tI6:21 +00:23 2 ho

i utuor;r" Barepr4.q Csrx,rue.qilli L5 2oo7 00 1'l :44 +01: 40 3 rto

4 TilroBa 3rata lIlK N!24 Ilo 4 2006 00:18:55 +02:51 4 IIto

5 flanrorcoea KceHIA -s Ceeepuan OnvrtutunL IItc 6 2001 00:20:15 +04: t1 5 IIic
6 IlaHproea TarbsHa Cctrtsre,ql4H I 2OO'7 00:24:58 +08:54 6

'TCenna |ilpnia IIIKN!24 82001 00"25202 +oB:58 '1

B l4earioea Kap%Ha PUII0CTzT - Henoce.rbl IIro 9 2006 00"25:31 +10:33 B

9 OctpenmHa .UoM4H Ka CbIKTbIB.qI4H 1'1 2006 00:28 :56 +12:52 9

10 .{aHraneiKo ilroHa lIlK N!24 Iio 14 2006 00:31:00 +l-4: 56 10

11 floranoea Kr{pa -l ceeepLras onutrnws.T IIIIc 16 2006 00:35:46 +L9:42 11

12 llaHrgxoea AHacTacr4s CeBepHaE OnmwnnsL 12 2001 00:40:20 +24:16 L2

13 lllrauroea Ar%Ha P(II0CraT - HenoceAbr IIIro 13 2006 00:43:37 +21 :33' 13

14 OMerr4Ha .qapb.q IIIK Ns24 tB 2001 00:53:55 +37 : 51 14

- 1 5 Cn%r-lbrHa KceHI4 q PUII0CmT-1 flo 3 2006 00:54 :01 +37:5'1 15

Y Byr,",otHa 3nata PIlruOcI4T - Henoce.qbl LL 2001

Knacc E]r'.caaHL\\Avr - Ito
KBarmQxKaquonuYtit ypoBenb - 2Q 6annoe
Iro - I1'2% - 00:.L'7:59
IIro - 130? - 0O:20:53

X14, 8 Kll, 3.500 n

Nelt/rt €aurrnr4s/ ,!Ms KorJrlerc'lr4B KBarr HoMep.fP_ _PegyJEtratro'lctraBart Mec'lo np%M

1 Jloroqxas coe:f Ittrc t't,24 I 61 2005 00:25:3'l +00:00 I
2 3ev,nsHclcae 3nrerpa IIIK Ne24 II 66 2OO5 00:30:37 +05:00 2

3 BorZKo .qaua lllrc N24 III '7 I 2005 00:36:18 +l-0: 4l- 3

4 XaKoBa AHHa OpIA eHTa I 65 2004 00:40:15 +14:38 4

5 9y[oea Br,rKropr.q lllr N24 Irc 69 2005 00 :47 :35 +2I:58 5

5 gyerropoea AHacracns optfeHra 70 2005 01:0L:.21 +35:50 6

1 Kypu\uaa 
'Lua 

opreura fuc 68 2005 01:03:33 +37:56 1

PaHr, se onpe,EeJT.qrc.s

X16, 13 Kfl,6'300 tvt

h. ,., +"-nrrr", lrl4rr KoJrnerr,raB KBar Ho!4ep-fP- -PegyJtglraeOocraedlr Mectro nPuM

C"t*tst".qrlH I 73 2003 00:49:11 +00:00 I
2 KygHeuoea Arrr,rHa TypueHtp KMC 7 4 2003 0o :51 :52 +02:4! 2

3 O6pesroea CoQsx CeBepHaf Onuvnwa 78 2002 00:56:11 +07: 00 3

4 3roseBa EfiI43aBera Op%eHTa I '7'7 2002 07:01:17 +12:06 4

5 Jloraeea AHacTac .c TypueHtp I 16 2003 0l-:02:09 +L2:58 5

5 JlaxaHeea Baneprn TypUeHrp T 19 2003 01 :04 :58 +15:.4'1 6

TKoponeeaKaptlHaCrtrtltexaprJII4qHoIII'722002
PaHr, He onpe.4errsJlcs

X18, 13 Kll,6.300 tvt

i
Nn/r' €a!4rdnrds, ro4rr KonneKErdB KBarr HoYgp-lB. -BeEyJtbtrato'lctraBaH 

Mectro npr4M

1 KyqepsBenr.o frIE5e"ra TyprreHrp cnil 89 2001 00:50:52 +00: 00 1

2 lorrr)ifl florrr4Ha PUIIOCNT-I I 92 200L 0t:01 :52 +l-7:00 2

3 Jlo6anoea flofir4ga TypUenrp III 9L 200L 01:08:46 +L'l1.54 3

PaHr He onPe.qeJIsJTcg



Ngn/n

13 Kn.6.300 rvt

ibar.tltrua, g'Jyra Kor.tretcEr4B KBaJr Houep fP Pesy,rorarOtrcraBaH Mecro flpzla
1

2

3

4

5

6

PaHI'

CbIKTbrBKap, iln'-{:do
STARyuKtl
CbIKTbIBKap, JIur{Ho
Typueurp
CeBepHas Onmtrnun
Tvhrr6um^ aITTIr / yqvrl

2 KocoranoB .UaHr4r Ceeepuax Onutanuq
3 AHroHoecrrit AH4petZ lllK Nr24

4 |Iyr.uu Izlr'opr Ceaepnax Onrar,anir.c

5 CaerH Ea:gwwa PUII0CUT-1
6 Ycorcqee Asros .. P[ll0CtzT - Henoceact
7 Toponoe Bna.quvrp OpreHTa
B llepvznoe AHToH TypqeHTp
g KvrrrK Brrnon lllr Nt24

10 lllar"aaHoe l4nsg PII.Et0Cr,rT-1
t ' 3Nsroe MaKcutM CeBepHa.s Onwwnns
>z 3auKraH Kupunn lltK N!24
13 JIe.qHee Mvxa\Afi Ceeepnan Onuvnwsl
14 PoMaHoe ApreM PI{,410CI4T - Henoce.Ebr
15 Oe.{zHHzKoB llaBerr PUIIOCTT-1
16 KysHeuoe leopruft Ceeepnan OnuwnnnL
17 Bsmon lne6 CeBepHas Onmwnwsl
18 Ey.naHoe I4"nsn Typueurp
19 Boroe KoHcraurrn PlIffOCrT-1
20 BacuneuKo Bla.Er4craB CeBepHas Onuvnvnt
2I Cawapxuu Pycaau PU.{KICuT-1
22 @egopoe MaKc%M CeeepHaa Onuunwn
23 foryoeltKnir D^aHuwrr PII.4lOCurT - HenoceAsr
24 f6opoe finwa Ceeepnax OnuMnnF
25 Py@oe HuKura Pq.EIOCilT-l

Kfiacc EvcraFJrwm - III
Keanr@rxauwouurtft ypoBeHb - 26 6annoa
III - l-03? - 00: 14:39
Irc - 1202 - 00:17:04
Ifio - 140% - 00:19:55

M14,8 Kfl, 3.500 n

.-t
NsnTn ilal'rrnyta, utr.tt! KomeK.r'r@ KBaJr HoMep fP Pegy.rorarOrcE,aBarr Mectro BBEr llpzu

EpMorrI4Ha Haaexaa
Psr6msa CeerraHa
PyIaKoBa HaAexAa
Ky3bMr,lHcKag Oxcasa
KorcueBa AHtlTa
Rr;nrranr K)nrra
uJ y4vus LvvL'...

He onpe.qeJrsJlcs

MC 125 1981, 00:43:35 +00:00
KMC I28 t919 00:44:03 +00:28
MC 300 1964 00:.4'7:16 +03:41-
I t26 1980 00:50 :58 +0'7 :23
KMC t23 2000 00:51 :48 +08: 13
MC t22 I9'lB 00:55:25 +11:50

I
21

3
A

5
6

M12, 5 Kll, 1.900 r,t

Ngn/n €alfarras, rus KorlneK!lE KBan Holaep fP Pegy.rG,la'r'Ooc,r'aean Mecro Brrt Itp%M
1 3acyx%H fiBaH PII.EIOCTTT-1 fro 39 2006 00:14 : 14 +00:00 1 III

38 200'7 0O:15:12 +00:58
Irc 46 2006 00:15:47 +01: 33
IIrc 29 2006 00:t6:32 +02:tB
Ito 43 2001 00:19:54 +05:40
IIrrc 33 2006 00 :20: 03 +05: 49
IIflo 30 2006 00:.2L:46 +0"1 132

49 2001 00:'2L:4'7 +07:33
Irc 40 2006 00:22:55 +08:41'
IIIto 28 2001 00:23:59 +09:45

2t 2006 00'.24:02 +09:48
Ito 2'7 2006 00 :24:56 +L0: 42

20 2007 00:25:50 +11: 36
42 20Q6 00.28''22 +14:08

IIro 41 2001 0O:30:43 +76:.29
Ito 37 2006 00:33:2'7 +19:13
IIIrc 35 2006 00:35:37 +2t:23
rIIrc 25 2006 00:36:29 +22:15
fto 26 200'7 00:36:30 +22:L6
IIIro 24 2006 00:38:29 +24:t5
rlo 34 2007 00 :4t:41 +2'l :33

37 2007 00:44:43 +30:.29
I Iro 22 2006

. 23 200'7
I Irc 32 2001

2In
3 Iro
4Irc
5 IIro
5

7

B

9

10
11
L2
13
L4
15
T6
I1
1B

19
20
2I
22

'l Anmaap lhtwvma

2 Bypuar A-nerceil
J I' OOB EBIEHII'T
, mr-^-r,^n t/--r,
a lvL},onvD yLDan

5 Caxoe LaHIAfi
6 flnnne Aunno#

7 (lnanuec F.PreHIAh
8 T.on6ccrn EnFnaH
Q f-unmnnn n:Dar

10 E"nsKftH KoHcraHTuH
11 AnnFTnR llMuannil
12 KoHaroe CelaeH
13 Caxran IeHrAc
14 Yrs.qi{oe MaKc%M

Kracc AvrcraHL\vru - I
KearilQil raqnol.astit ypoBeHb -
I - L2IZ - 00:.25:46
II - 136? - 00:28: 58
III - 154% - 00 :32:48

IIIK N924

lIK Ne24

OpreHra
OpueHra
1lk Nr24

lllK N!24

Opreura
CbrKTbrB.f14 H

Pll.lIOCtzT-1
l-rrrnrrp nvu

ITIK N!24
d^-^^..^- n-,--.-ueBepHa.rI vJ7uMnufl.
Batre lopr

425 6annoe

I 54 2005 00 :2L:L8 +00: O0

I 56 2005 00:.23:16 +01:58
I 51 2004 00:24:44 +03:26
I 55 2004 00:24:45 +03:2'7
I 52 2005 00:24:50 +03:32
II 64 2005 O0:28:06 +06:48
IIIrc ' 60 2005 00:30:21 +09:09
II 58 2004 00 :3L:. 42 +L0:24
II 62 2005 00 :34 :58 +13:40
I 53 2005 00:36:09 +l-4: 51
IIrc 59 2005 O0:39:51 +18:33
I 50 2005 00: 40:00 +78:.42

63 2005 01:47:10 +25:52- 6L 2005 01:48: l-6 +26;58

1I
2T
JI

4I
5I
6 II
7 III
8 II]
9

10
11
I2
1J
t4



A, r.r* *
9AltlilJlIz5',
flonoe AHToH
Manv\xwir Eelenrtz
JTaAasoe !,aHufi
IhoqKr4rz Bor'.qas
JlanutrH NBaH
Bacznsee AHToH
CraprleB HrronalZ
OKyHeB AprcaararZ
Arapxoe BaArM
He onpe.rer.s.rlc.q

Bri"nr lopr
Rrrnr nanm

Ceeepnax
^^^^*,,^ -9C DsPnd X
Rrr n r rnnm

Pli.4l0Cr,t T-1
Trrnr rou mn

Opreura
Ceeepua.e

00:43:17
00 :45:.02
00:46:48
00:56:17
01:20:53
0L:23 :09
0l-:25:09

Kga.n rP Pes arO'r'ctraBart Mecro II
0031

2

3

4

5

6

1

B

9

BO
QA

B3
B1

BB

87
85
82
B5

1

2

3

4

5
6

1

Onnwtur.
Onnwtws.

Onnunus

I
I
I
IIT
I
I
II
I
III

2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

+00:00
+01-: 45
+03:31
+13: 00
+37: 36
+39:52
+ 47:52

PaHr

M18, 13 Kfl,6.300 n

I
2
3
!-

a

*anstnuq., y'ltg'
Be3HocrlKoB Ceven
llgroe flaeer
KHggee AH.ron
Ecugapeuxo AreKcaHAp
Caxru Bra.q%ctlaB
CeHrrzH B.qqecflaB
lie onpeaer_qIcA

KtrI4E]

PUIIOCzT-1
CeBepHa.q Onwunus
Typqenrp
CeBepHas Oawitr.tus,

..' PUIIOCT,TT-1

PUIIoCt,tT-1-

KBar
KMC

I
KMC
MC

I]
II

rP
9 200r

2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

00:34:2'7
00:35:29
00:38: O6
O0:38 :32
00:49:43
0L: LL :20

+00: O 1

2

3

4

5

6

95
93
97
94
98

+0L:.02
+03: 39
+04:05
+15: 16
+36:53

I'1145, 13 Kfl, 6.300 rra

NrriX iFa'tnlag' 
'ltg t Korrerrt'{B Kq?n Hgygp TE- .pesyr*Earoecraean Mectro IIp%M1 TevHoe AHaronrft KH.sxno'ocl fyfC f2 Illapanoe ceprerz curxruerap, fiu\,lo rrr 99 794g 0L:4r:26 +54 : 53 23 h.nqcoe Ar.atonmfi. Cnaprar-geMnuoH 103 l-948PaHI He onpe.feJTqJrcs

M5, 13 Kl-|, 6.300 *:

tt
Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

I
9

10
11

Was,con PoMaH
Koconanoe IOpnrZ
flonos ArreKcaH.fp
llyuer'oe Anercaugp
oeaopoe BlaAnnen
EJro MoB AreKcaH.qp
P.q6r4KoB AneKcaHIp
|ln.qcoe Oner
llerpoe AprdM
Kacs.qnoe Apr€M
Mrxoe ltanrpwiz
Ben.qee AnaperZ

rIapMa
Csrrcre4zacxnit p-u,
Bsrns ropl
TYPqeHrp CItr4
CErKTbrBKap, JI IJHo
KoprKepocct<wit p-a,
llapva
CnapraK-qeMntaoH
Cetxtrterap, rt{r-tHo
TYPI]EHTp CII4
TypueHrp CJI'I
TYPqEHTp CIZ
TYPqEHTp CIil
TYPI]EHTp CII4
Crtxrsterap, fluttHo
CbrKTbrBKap, tII4rlHo

646 6annoe

KMC
JI

MC

I
KMC

"nf
KMC
I
MC

I

III
I
II

11s
104
7L4
118
106
108
t7-1
110
r02
109
1L6
111
L0'7
105
rt2
LI9

191 1 +00:0 I
r
I
I
I
I
I
II
III
III

1999
1983
1986
I97 1

19 90
7982
1985
19B4
1998
19 97
L997
1999
L998
I91 9

L91 L

00:30:50
0O:31: O2
O0:34 :38
O0:34:48
0O:35:26
0O:37:17
00 :37 :46
0O:39:11
00 :43 :24
00:44:04
nn.qo.r?
0L:04:20
n1 .?6.ro
0I:38:.24

+00: 12
+03: 4B
+03: 5B
+04:36
+0 6:21
+06:56
+08:2L
+72:34
+13: 14
+28: 33
+33:30
+05: 3 9
+07:34

I
2

3

4

5

6

1

B

9

10
11
I2
13
L4

\ J BacbKoecxnil lwutpuit
14 CeMeHoe ltrturpui,i
15 Koponee \wtTpuil
15 EQrzrr,roe ft,ttttrpuil

Knacc ErAcraHLtuu - I
KeaauQrrcaqvrousrrir ypoBeHb -
I - I24Z - 00:38: 14
Ir - 139? - 00:42:5I
IIr - I5'1 Z - 00:48:24
fnaeHcrrz cyEEg.
fuaeusrfi ceKperapb

Bypvar H. tr4,

Tapa6yK Ha C. M


